w w w . h c l f a s t e n e r s . c o m
Plastic Hose Clamps – February 2020
Herbie Clip®  Ezyclik™
Ezyclamp™
w w w . h c l f a s t e n e r s . c o m
Designed and
manufactured by HCL to the
highest quality the Ezyclamp™

Band
Thickness (C)
mm / inch
Screw
Type
Max
Torque
SCREW CLAMP
PWD-13-50-SC-PA66-BK
25.0 / 1.00
50.0 / 2.00
12.7 / 0.50 3.25 / 0.13
8mm
Hex
2.0Nm
PWD-13-75-SC-PA66-BK 75.0 / 3.00
PWD-13-100-SC-PA66-BK 100.0 / 4.00
PWD-13-125-SC-PA66-BK 50.0 / 2.00 125.0 / 5.00
PWD-13-150-SC-PA66-BK 75.0 / 3.00 150.0 / 6.00
PWD-13-50-SC-PA12-BK
25.0 / 1.00
50.0 / 2.00
PWD-13-75-SC-PA12-BK 75.0 / 3.00
PWD-13-100-SC-PA12-BK 100.0 / 4.00
PWD-13-125-SC-PA12-BK 50.0 / 2.00 125.0 / 5.00
PWD-13-150-SC-PA12-BK 75.0 / 3.00 150.0 / 6.00
Dimensions & Part Numbers – Screw Type
A
C
B

Band
Width (B)
 mm / inch
Band
Thickness (C)
mm / inch
Screw
Type
Max
Torque
WING CLAMP
PWD-13-50-WG-PA66-BK
25.0 / 1.00
50.0 / 2.00
12.7 / 0.50 3.25 / 0.13 Wing 2.0Nm
PWD-13-75-WG-PA66-BK 75.0 / 3.00
PWD-13-100-WG-PA66-BK 100.0 / 4.00
PWD-13-125-WG-PA66-BK 50.0 / 2.00 125.0 / 5.00
PWD-13-150-WG-PA66-BK 75.0 / 3.00 150.0 / 6.00
PWD-13-50-WG-PA12-BK
25.0 / 1.00
50.0 / 2.00
PWD-13-75-WG-PA12-BK 75.0 / 3.00
PWD-13-100-WG-PA12-BK 100.0 / 4.00
PWD-13-125-WG-PA12-BK 50.0 / 2.00 125.0 / 5.00
PWD-13-150-WG-PA12-BK 75.0 / 3.00 150.0 / 6.00
Dimensions & Part Numbers – Wing Type
NEW
PRODUCT
Minimal Leak Path Prefit the screw Tighten by hand

1  High Pressure resistance – over 30 bar
(depends on hose & spigot)
1  Non-Corrosive
1  Non-Conductive
1  Non-Magnetic
Ezyclik™
HCL Part No
Closed Diameter
(A) mm / inch
Band Width
(B) mm / inch
Band Thickness (C)
mm / inch
Head Height
(D) mm / inch
EZY-P-8.5 8.5 / 0.33
8.0 / 0.31
1.7 / 0.07
5.3 / 0.21
EZY-P-8.7 8.7 / 0.34
EZY-P-8.9 8.9 / 0.35
EZY-P-9.2 9.2 / 0.36
EZY-P-9.5 9.5 / 0.37
EZY-P-10.0 10.0 / 0.39
EZY-P-11.4 11.4 / 0.44 5.5 / 0.22
EZY-P-12.0 12.0 / 0.47 5.6 / 0.22
EZY-P-12.5 12.5 / 0.49 5.7 / 0.22
EZY-P-12.7 12.7 / 0.50
5.8 / 0.23EZY-P-13.2 13.2 / 0.51
EZY-P-13.7 13.7 / 0.53
EZY-P-14.5 14.5 / 0.57
2.0 / 0.08
6.8 / 0.27
EZY-P-14.6 14.6 / 0.57
EZY-P-15.0 15.0 / 0.59
EZY-P-15.7 15.7 / 0.61
EZY-P-15.9 15.9 / 0.62
EZY-P-16.5 16.5 / 0.64
EZY-P-16.8 16.8 / 0.66
EZY-P-17.1 17.1 / 0.67
EZY-P-17.5 17.5 / 0.68
EZY-P-17.6 17.6 / 0.69
EZY-P-18.0 18.0 / 0.70
EZY-P-18.5 18.5 / 0.72
EZY-P-19.1 19.1 / 0.74
EZY-P-19.6 19.6 / 0.76
EZY-P-20.1 20.1 / 0.78
EZY-P-20.8 20.8 / 0.81
EZY-P-21.1 21.1 / 0.82
EZY-P-22.0 22.0 / 0.85
EZY-P-22.1 22.1 / 0.86
EZY-P-22.6 22.6 / 0.88
EZY-P-23.1 23.1 / 0.90
EZY-P-23.6 23.6 / 0.92
EZY-P-24.7 24.7 / 0.96
EZY-P-25.8 25.8 / 1.01
EZY-P-26.8 26.8 / 1.05
EZY-P-28.0 28.0 / 1.09
EZY-P-30.6 30.6 / 1.19
9.0 / 0.35
EZY-P-31.4 31.4 / 1.22
EZY-P-36.5 36.5 / 1.42
2.5 / 0.10
EZY-P-42.4 42.4 / 1.65
7.3 / 0.29EZY-P-43.3 43.3 / 1.69
EZY-P-45.5 45.5 / 1.77
All weights, dimensions & quantities are subject to a ±2.5% tolerance.
To add material selection to the HCL Part No: for Nylon 6.6. Black, add “-PA66-BK”.
Dimensions & Part Numbers
B